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Auction Opens. Wed, Jan 20 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033

Title

Wall Decor

Brass, Milk Glass, And More
Salt And Pepper Collection
Salt And Pepper Trios
Canisters And Cookbooks
Utensils And More

Pots, Pans And Trays
Kettle, Toaster, And More
Casseroles And More
Phones, Lights And More
Collection Of Glass

Wood Bowls, Baskets And More

Plates, Mugs And More
Cupboard Contents
Kitchen Appliances
Chamber Pots
Chamber Pots
Chamber Pots
Antique Wash Stand
Trays And More
Round Dining Table
Plate Collection
Dining Chairs

High Chair And Spoon Rack
Sideboard

China And Flatware
Collection Of Eggs
Pottery

Old Wash Stand

Art And Mirrors
Hall Chest
Cornflower Crystal
Table Linens
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Auction Closes. Thu, Jan 28 7:00pm ET

Lot

0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066

Title

Dining Chairs
Stools

Carpets And Mat
Books

Reclining Rocker
Vases

Music Chest

Aynsley Tea Cup And Saucer Trio

Chair And Foot Stool
Crystal And Glass

China Cabinet

Vintage Stereo Cabinet
French Provincia Chair
Crystal And More

Coffee Table

Teacups, Platter And Plates
Party Serving Ware
Figurines, Frames And More
Cups And Saucers

Teacups And Saucers

Wall Decor

French Provincial Sofa
Lamps

French Provincial End Tables
Old Rocking Chair

Dresser With Mirror

Three Quarter Bed

Chest

Lamps

Shelves

Purses And Scarves
Cabinet And Basket

Old Wardrobe



Lot

0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109

Title

Side Tables

Lamps

Queen Bed

Storage Shelf

Figurines

Vase, Tray And More
Clocks And Lock Boxes
Highboy Chest

Earrings

Earrings

Earrings

Watches

Jewellry

Brooches

Ladies Scarves, Perfumes, And More
Dresser And Mirror
Jewellry

Jewellry

Jewellry

Jewellry

Linen

Cleaning Supplies

Lamps And Table
Candles And More
Occasional Chair And More
Flatscreen TV

Cart And Electronics
Lamps

Swivel Rocker, Table And More
Collector Plates

End Tables

Chicken Dish Collection
Rocker Recliner

Patio Table Set And More
Art

Sofa And Chair

Table And Lamps

Tables

Table

Dining Chairs

Vintage Occasional Chair And Sewing Chest
Christmas Decor

Trunk And Box

Lot

0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
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Title

Vacuum And Iron
Knitting And Sewing Supplies
Vintage Table

Tins And Bottles

Shelves And Mirror
Sewing And Crocheting Thread
Fabric And More

Crochet Project Supplies
Fabric Supplies

Chair And Table

Queen Bed

Linen

Art

Lamps

Dresser And Highboy
Card Tables And Chairs
Heater, TV And More
Chairs And Racks
Antique Typewriter
Books, Frames And More
Golf Club Sets

Luggage And Bags
Serveware

Punch Bowl

Car Accessories And Tools
Silver Plate

Vases, Glasses And More
Jars And Pots

Vintage Tools And Crock
Wash Tubs

Kitchen Ware

Ashtrays

Mink Stole
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

3/3



